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Short Description

Reusable Items for Women and Men

Available in Plus Sizes

4care Bodystockings - White Sizing Guide

SIZE/SKU FIT PACKAGE PRICE
Small ) ) $40.99
KCK-2010.100.5-CG ~ 2432inchwaists  Teach g6 99/
Medium . ) $40.99
KCK-2010.100.M-cG ~ 2837inchwaists  Teach /599,

https://www.caregiverpartnership.com/cg-kck-4c-bodystckng-white-cg 40124
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Large
KCK-2010.100.L-CG

X-Large
KCK-2010.100.XL-CG

XX-Large
KCK-2010.100.XXL-CG

32-43 inch waists

36-48 inch waists

40-55 inch waists

1 each

1 each

1 each

$40.99
$40.99/pc.

$40.99
$40.99/pc.

$40.99
$40.99/pc.

Save 5% using our Never Run Out service to automatically re-order this product. Click here to sign up!

Additional Information

Style
Gender

Specialty Sizes

BackOrder Message

Product Options

Reusable Items
For Women and Men
Extra Small / Small, XXL and Larger

Size Small is currently on manufacturer backorder. Size Medium
is currently on manufacturer backorder. Size Large is currently
on manufacturer backorder. Size 2X-Large is currently on
manufacturer backorder. Size X-Large is currently on
manufacturer back

yy_size:

Small
Medium
Large
X-Large

XX-Large
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